
赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
组织者/Organizer:2019 Tour of Fuzhou Organizing Committee

赛段/Stage:2(马尾琅岐绕圈赛/Mawei Langqi Circuit Race)

距离/Distance:118Km

速度/Average :43.666Km/h

2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.11

关门/Time Limit: 2:55:06

11/18 12:10

Report created 2019/11/18 15:04:27 1/3

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

1 41 10010958859 TOWNSEND Rory DHB 2:42:08 -10/-- --

2 85 10055222888 QUICK Blake STG -- -6/-- --

3 46 10015689934 PAGE Charles DHB -- -4/-- --

4 134 10015769150 SMIRNOV Alexandr RUS -- -- --

5 184 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS -- -- --

6 172 10009002287 LOOIJ Andre TMC -- -- --

7 153 10007731284 #PENG Yuan Tang TPE -- -- --

8 151 10005601429 #FENG Chun Kai TPE -- -- --

9 214 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN -- -- --

10 113 10016126737 BOLD Iderbold FCT -- -- --

11 73 10014547758 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand MPC -- -- --

12 195 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei NLC -- -- --

13 104 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato AIS -- -- --

14 102 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS -- -- --

15 173 10010968862 DRINOVEC Matej TMC -- -- --

16 74 10008135149 #CHEN Chien Liang MPC -- -- --

17 52 10004873121 #KO Siu Wai HKS -- -- --

18 201 10062609743 #YAO Chengwei MSS -- -- --

19 15 10013400330 JURADO LOPEZ Christofer TSG -- -- --

20 165 10009438989 #NIU Yikui MBE -- -- --

21 71 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel MPC -- -- --

22 1 10010844681 ARERUYA Joseph DMP -- -- --

23 2 10004505531 NAVARDAUSKAS Ramunas DMP -- -- --

24 16 10009351790 EYOB Metkel TSG -- -- --

25 196 10062997036 #LI Daihou NLC -- -- --

26 216 10086001901 #JIANG He HEN -- -- --

27 142 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim MAS -- -- --

28 136 10023524100 GONOV Lev RUS -- -- --

29 92 10008677743 KALF Steven ILU -- -- --

30 12 10006137858 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG -- -- --

31 34 10062358250 TERRY Ryan PRO -- -- --

32 202 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS -- -- --

33 84 10006383893 VINK Michael STG -- -- --

34 4 10004680333 EL FARES Julien DMP -- -- --

35 194 10008759181 #QIAO Feng NLC -- -- --

36 155 10068116616 #SU Yu Ming TPE -- -- --

37 121 10010200744 MIN Kyeongho SCT -- -- --

38 13 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG -- -- --

39 63 10003038609 DE JONGE Maarten MTA -- -- --

40 62 10014572717 DE JONG Jeen MTA -- -- --

41 132 10034952922 BERSENEV Nikita RUS -- -6/-- --

42 36 10053960474 EBRAHIM Redwan PRO -- -- --

43 191 10003034464 QUINTERO  NORENA Carlos Julian NLC -- -- --

44 3 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas DMP -- -- --

45 135 10015314361 SMIRNOV Ivan RUS -- -- --

46 144 10010208525 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer MAS -- -- --

47 205 10050282659 #DENG Penghai MSS -- -- --

48 23 10009871752 BIALIAUSKI Vasili MCC -- -- --

49 211 10060881325 #LYU Xianjing HEN -- -- --

50 5 10007892245 KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw DMP -- -- --

51 91 10010019979 JEANNES Matthieu ILU -- -- --

52 66 10007295996 SLIK Ivar MTA -- -- --



赛段个人成绩/Individual Result For Stage
2019 Tour of Fuzhou
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名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

队名
Team

 成绩
Time

奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

53 64 10010804467 OOSTRA Folkert MTA -- -- --

54 116 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar FCT -- -- --

55 115 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN Anton FCT -- -- --

56 176 10096568231 #WANG Bochao TMC -- -- --

57 203 10053581467 #ZHI Tianxiang MSS -- -- --

58 111 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts FCT -- -- --

59 93 10013183795 LONGHITANO Claudio ILU -- -- --

60 183 10023487219 #YU Ze XDS -- -- --

61 114 10009049777 PIASHKUN Aliaksei FCT -- -- --

62 42 10023507629 MACLEOD Callum DHB -- -- --

63 181 10086307146 #HUANG Wenbo XDS -- -- --

64 44 10008689463 PEARSON Daniel DHB -- -- --

65 32 10010081819 FOURIE James PRO -- -- --

66 72 10055223191 WALTERS Bailey MPC -- -- --

67 22 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC -- -- --

68 162 10035424178 CHAVES RUBIO Brayan MBE -- -- --

69 21 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MCC -- -- --

70 24 10056107915 MAZUR Dzianis MCC -- -- --

71 14 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem TSG -- -- --

72 86 10008995015 ZENOVICH Mathew STG -- -- --

73 61 10009647036 JANSSEN Adriaan MTA -- -- --

74 164 10009438484 #LIU Jiankun MBE -- -- --

75 163 10023485296 #HAO Ran MBE -- -- --

76 35 10010594404 BURU Temesgen PRO -- -- --

77 45 10010958657 STEDMAN Maximilian DHB -- -- --

78 174 10062083014 #WANG Biao TMC -- -- --

79 166 10008088467 ORAM James MBE -- -- --

80 161 10051374214 #NAZAERBIEKE Bieken MBE -- -- --

81 25 10056107410 MIAZGA Maksim MCC -- -- --

82 185 10008147576 FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS -- -- --

83 152 10009774853 #WU Chih Hao TPE -- -- --

84 124 10060073700 JUN Hoonmin SCT -- -1/-- --

85 213 10051617623 #CHEN Mingrun HEN -- -- --

86 65 10054862372 SANTORO Antonio MTA -- -- --

87 146 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi MAS -- -- --

88 56 10083425640 #NG Sum Lui HKS -- -- --

89 94 10064243181 KIANI Aria ILU -- -- --

90 53 10008917617 #CHOY Hiu Fung HKS -- -- --

91 81 10055220565 GANDY Daniel STG -- -- --

92 182 10062006727 #YIN Xiaolei XDS -- -- --

93 83 10010995033 DUTTON Jay STG -- -- --

94 122 10010798609 JUNG Wooho SCT -- -- --

95 125 10016023875 KYUI Hyukjin SCT -- -- --

96 123 10049091579 JOO Mideum SCT -- -- --

97 215 10086002002 #MIAO Chengshuo HEN -- -2/-- --

98 154 10017854347 #WANG Jing Huei TPE -- -- --

99 141 10049093195 ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS -- -- --

100 192 10062644705 #BAI Lijun NLC -- -- --

101 26 10009049575 IVASHKIN Anton MCC -- -- --

102 11 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TSG -- -- --

103 212 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN -- -- --

104 186 10006878189 DAVIDENOK Ilya XDS -- -- --
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名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
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队名
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 成绩
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奖/罚
 B/P

差距
Diff.

105 193 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr NLC -- -- --

106 55 10009161228 #LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKS -- -- --

107 206 10062644095 #LI Jinsong MSS -- -3/-- --

108 204 10061021468 #WANG Lizhen MSS -- -- --

109 75 10014412968 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Hannes MPC -- -- --

110 171 10052018656 NOHALES NIETO Edgar TMC -- -- --

111 51 10009976129 #FUNG Ka Hoo HKS -- -- --

112 145 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha MAS -- -- --

113 54 10009161127 #CHIU Ho San HKS -- -- --

114 82 10009080594 CAVANAGH Ryan STG -- -- --

115 112 10006918306 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin FCT -- -- --

116 175 10084590751 #ZHI Rendong TMC -- -- --

117 101 10007574872 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS -- -- --

118 156 10017851317 #HSU Jui Heng TPE -- -- --

119 103 10009087365 WATANABE Shotaro AIS -- -- --

120 33 10062357442 ORMISTON Callum PRO -- -- --

121 143 10007732500 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar MAS -- -- --

122 131 10034936653 SYRITSA Gleb RUS -- -- --

123 43 10009979361 CHRISTENSEN Ryan DHB 2:42:37 -- +29

124 133 10006795438 SVESHNIKOV Kirill RUS 2:42:47 -- +39

125 31 10014900190 VAN HEERDEN Mornay PRO 2:43:50 -- +1:42

出发人数/Started: 125

排名人数/Ranked: 125

未出发/Did Not Start(DNS): 0

未到达/Did Not Finish(DNF): 0

取消资格/Disqualified(DSQ): 0

被关门/Out of Time Limits(OTL): 0

参赛人数/Entrants: 125

Panel of Commissaires



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2019 Tour of Fuzhou Organizing Committee

第2赛段后/After Stage 2

距离/Distance:225.4Km
速度/Average :42.503Km/h

2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.12

11/18 12:10

Report created 2019/11/18 15:04:48 1/3

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 186 10006878189 DAVIDENOK Ilya XDS 5:17:50 -- --

2 185 10008147576 FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS 5:17:54 +4 --

3 211 10060881325 #LYU Xianjing HEN 5:18:41 +51 --

4 191 10003034464 QUINTERO  NORENA Carlos Julian NLC 5:18:45 +55 --

5 84 10006383893 VINK Michael STG 5:18:50 +1:00 --

6 14 10005953861 OVECHKIN Artem TSG 5:18:55 +1:05 --

7 91 10010019979 JEANNES Matthieu ILU 5:18:56 +1:06 --

8 136 10023524100 GONOV Lev RUS 5:19:05 +1:15 --

9 4 10004680333 EL FARES Julien DMP 5:19:08 +1:18 -1

10 23 10009871752 BIALIAUSKI Vasili MCC -- -- +1

11 72 10055223191 WALTERS Bailey MPC 5:19:14 +1:24 -1

12 75 10014412968 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Hannes MPC -- -- +1

13 111 10009173756 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts FCT 5:19:47 +1:57 --

14 184 10004599396 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS 5:19:49 +1:59 -1

15 82 10009080594 CAVANAGH Ryan STG -- -- +1

16 113 10016126737 BOLD Iderbold FCT 5:19:58 +2:08 --

17 35 10010594404 BURU Temesgen PRO 5:20:00 +2:10 --

18 164 10009438484 #LIU Jiankun MBE 5:20:02 +2:12 --

19 166 10008088467 ORAM James MBE -- -- --

20 45 10010958657 STEDMAN Maximilian DHB 5:20:08 +2:18 --

21 16 10009351790 EYOB Metkel TSG 5:20:13 +2:23 --

22 3 10008065431 DE ROSSI Lucas DMP 5:20:17 +2:27 --

23 152 10009774853 #WU Chih Hao TPE -- -- --

24 163 10023485296 #HAO Ran MBE 5:20:22 +2:32 --

25 62 10014572717 DE JONG Jeen MTA 5:20:25 +2:35 --

26 145 10010647348 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha MAS 5:20:27 +2:37 --

27 36 10053960474 EBRAHIM Redwan PRO 5:20:31 +2:41 --

28 41 10010958859 TOWNSEND Rory DHB 5:20:33 +2:43 --

29 42 10023507629 MACLEOD Callum DHB 5:20:53 +3:03 --

30 64 10010804467 OOSTRA Folkert MTA 5:20:55 +3:05 -1

31 44 10008689463 PEARSON Daniel DHB -- -- +1

32 103 10009087365 WATANABE Shotaro AIS 5:21:15 +3:25 --

33 1 10010844681 ARERUYA Joseph DMP 5:21:18 +3:28 -1

34 146 10014384373 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi MAS -- -- -1

35 171 10052018656 NOHALES NIETO Edgar TMC -- -- +2

36 56 10083425640 #NG Sum Lui HKS 5:21:32 +3:42 --

37 124 10060073700 JUN Hoonmin SCT 5:21:43 +3:53 --

38 213 10051617623 #CHEN Mingrun HEN 5:21:47 +3:57 --

39 86 10008995015 ZENOVICH Mathew STG 5:21:52 +4:02 --

40 161 10051374214 #NAZAERBIEKE Bieken MBE 5:22:17 +4:27 -2

41 122 10010798609 JUNG Wooho SCT -- -- --

42 133 10006795438 SVESHNIKOV Kirill RUS 5:22:31 +4:41 +2

43 173 10010968862 DRINOVEC Matej TMC 5:22:33 +4:43 -5

44 63 10003038609 DE JONGE Maarten MTA -- -- -3

45 13 10050091992 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin TSG -- -- -4

46 144 10010208525 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer MAS -- -- +3

47 32 10010081819 FOURIE James PRO -- -- +2

48 141 10049093195 ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan MAS -- -- +4

49 112 10006918306 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin FCT -- -- +3

50 206 10062644095 #LI Jinsong MSS 5:22:54 +5:04 --

51 66 10007295996 SLIK Ivar MTA 5:23:04 +5:14 --

52 132 10034952922 BERSENEV Nikita RUS 5:23:07 +5:17 --



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
2019 Tour of Fuzhou

Communique No.12
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名次
Rank

号码
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UCI ID
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 队名
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Diff.

Rank
+/-

53 102 10007801107 SUMIYOSHI Kota AIS 5:23:13 +5:23 --

54 205 10050282659 #DENG Penghai MSS -- -- --

55 21 10002670110 SOBAL Yauhen MCC -- -- --

56 193 10003306569 POLIVODA Oleksandr NLC -- -- --

57 116 10014871696 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar FCT 5:23:16 +5:26 --

58 202 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS 5:23:20 +5:30 --

59 54 10009161127 #CHIU Ho San HKS 5:23:49 +5:59 --

60 74 10008135149 #CHEN Chien Liang MPC 5:23:59 +6:09 --

61 101 10007574872 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro AIS -- -- --

62 15 10013400330 JURADO LOPEZ Christofer TSG 5:25:11 +7:21 -10

63 52 10004873121 #KO Siu Wai HKS -- -- -11

64 12 10006137858 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul TSG -- -- -1

65 142 10009147282 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim MAS -- -- -8

66 34 10062358250 TERRY Ryan PRO -- -- -4

67 5 10007892245 KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw DMP -- -- +3

68 93 10013183795 LONGHITANO Claudio ILU -- -- +1

69 61 10009647036 JANSSEN Adriaan MTA -- -- +1

70 65 10054862372 SANTORO Antonio MTA -- -- -1

71 94 10064243181 KIANI Aria ILU -- -- +2

72 154 10017854347 #WANG Jing Huei TPE -- -- +9

73 143 10007732500 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar MAS -- -- +11

74 33 10062357442 ORMISTON Callum PRO -- -- -1

75 135 10015314361 SMIRNOV Ivan RUS 5:25:31 +7:41 -1

76 123 10049091579 JOO Mideum SCT 5:25:49 +7:59 -1

77 216 10086001901 #JIANG He HEN 5:26:06 +8:16 -1

78 183 10023487219 #YU Ze XDS -- -- -1

79 125 10016023875 KYUI Hyukjin SCT 5:26:11 +8:21 -1

80 162 10035424178 CHAVES RUBIO Brayan MBE 5:26:13 +8:23 -1

81 134 10015769150 SMIRNOV Alexandr RUS 5:26:29 +8:39 -2

82 131 10034936653 SYRITSA Gleb RUS -- -- --

83 155 10068116616 #SU Yu Ming TPE 5:26:39 +8:49 -1

84 31 10014900190 VAN HEERDEN Mornay PRO 5:26:53 +9:03 +18

85 174 10062083014 #WANG Biao TMC 5:27:17 +9:27 --

86 204 10061021468 #WANG Lizhen MSS 5:27:28 +9:38 --

87 151 10005601429 #FENG Chun Kai TPE 5:27:33 +9:43 -2

88 153 10007731284 #PENG Yuan Tang TPE -- -- -4

89 195 10032987559 SHNYRKO Aliaksei NLC -- -- +1

90 181 10086307146 #HUANG Wenbo XDS -- -- --

91 22 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili MCC -- -- +4

92 53 10008917617 #CHOY Hiu Fung HKS -- -- +1

93 24 10056107915 MAZUR Dzianis MCC 5:28:18 +10:28 --

94 2 10004505531 NAVARDAUSKAS Ramunas DMP 5:28:24 +10:34 --

95 104 10009148801 OKAMOTO Hayato AIS 5:28:33 +10:43 --

96 203 10053581467 #ZHI Tianxiang MSS 5:28:34 +10:44 --

97 25 10056107410 MIAZGA Maksim MCC 5:28:48 +10:58 --

98 121 10010200744 MIN Kyeongho SCT 5:29:27 +11:37 --

99 214 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 5:29:28 +11:38 --

100 26 10009049575 IVASHKIN Anton MCC 5:29:31 +11:41 --

101 215 10086002002 #MIAO Chengshuo HEN 5:29:32 +11:42 --

102 196 10062997036 #LI Daihou NLC 5:29:34 +11:44 --

103 71 10010957748 VOLKERS Samuel MPC 5:30:27 +12:37 -1

104 83 10010995033 DUTTON Jay STG -- -- +1



累计个人成绩/General Individual Classification
2019 Tour of Fuzhou

Communique No.12
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名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

105 176 10096568231 #WANG Bochao TMC 5:30:49 +12:59 --

106 172 10009002287 LOOIJ Andre TMC 5:31:20 +13:30 --

107 114 10009049777 PIASHKUN Aliaksei FCT 5:31:23 +13:33 --

108 182 10062006727 #YIN Xiaolei XDS 5:31:27 +13:37 --

109 51 10009976129 #FUNG Ka Hoo HKS 5:31:30 +13:40 --

110 85 10055222888 QUICK Blake STG 5:31:56 +14:06 -3

111 46 10015689934 PAGE Charles DHB 5:31:58 +14:08 --

112 115 10007899016 MUZYCHKIN Anton FCT 5:32:00 +14:10 +2

113 73 10014547758 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand MPC 5:32:02 +14:12 +1

114 201 10062609743 #YAO Chengwei MSS -- -- -5

115 92 10008677743 KALF Steven ILU -- -- -1

116 81 10055220565 GANDY Daniel STG -- -- -1

117 192 10062644705 #BAI Lijun NLC -- -- -1

118 55 10009161228 #LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKS -- -- +3

119 156 10017851317 #HSU Jui Heng TPE -- -- +5

120 165 10009438989 #NIU Yikui MBE 5:33:17 +15:27 --

121 194 10008759181 #QIAO Feng NLC 5:33:19 +15:29 -1

122 212 10007511117 VOSEKALNS Andris HEN -- -- +1

123 175 10084590751 #ZHI Rendong TMC -- -- --

124 43 10009979361 CHRISTENSEN Ryan DHB 5:35:43 +17:53 --

125 11 10009154760 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TSG 5:36:23 +18:33 --

Riders Wearing Leader's Jersey for Stage 3

黄衫/Yellow: No.186 DAVIDENOK Ilya

绿衫/Green: No.41 TOWNSEND Rory

圆点衫/Polka-dot: No.185 FEDOSSEYEV Artur

白衫/White: No.211 #LYU Xianjing

Panel of Commissaires



2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.13

距离/Distance:118Km赛段/Stage:2(马尾琅岐绕圈赛/Mawei Langqi Circuit Race)

Report created 2019/11/18 15:05:27 1/2

累计爬山排名/KOM Classification after stage 2

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 186 DAVIDENOK Ilya XDS 0 20

2 185 FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS 0 16

3 191 QUINTERO  NORENA Carlos Julian NLC 0 9

4 211 #LYU Xianjing HEN 0 6

5 84 VINK Michael STG 0 6

6 91 JEANNES Matthieu ILU 0 6

7 4 EL FARES Julien DMP 0 1



2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.13

距离/Distance:118Km赛段/Stage:2(马尾琅岐绕圈赛/Mawei Langqi Circuit Race)

Report created 2019/11/18 15:05:27 2/2

位置/Position : Sprint1

公里数/Distances from the start : 47.2km

1 132 BERSENEV Nikita 5

2 206 #LI Jinsong 3

3 124 JUN Hoonmin 1

位置/Position : Sprint2

公里数/Distances from the start : 94.4km

1 132 BERSENEV Nikita 5

2 215 #MIAO Chengshuo 3

3 206 #LI Jinsong 1

位置/Position : Finish

公里数/Distances from the start : 118km

1 41 TOWNSEND Rory 14

2 85 QUICK Blake 12

3 46 PAGE Charles 10

4 134 SMIRNOV Alexandr 8

5 184 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 6

6 172 LOOIJ Andre 5

7 153 #PENG Yuan Tang 4

8 151 #FENG Chun Kai 3

9 214 #ZHANG Zheng 2

10 113 BOLD Iderbold 1

累计抢分排名/Points Classification after stage 2

名次
Rank

号码
 Bib

姓名
Name

队名
Team

合计
Total+

1 186 DAVIDENOK Ilya XDS 0 14

2 41 TOWNSEND Rory DHB 14 14

3 214 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 2 12

4 185 FEDOSSEYEV Artur XDS 0 12

5 85 QUICK Blake STG 12 12

6 132 BERSENEV Nikita RUS 10 10

7 211 #LYU Xianjing HEN 0 10

8 46 PAGE Charles DHB 10 10

9 191 QUINTERO  NORENA Carlos Julian NLC 0 8

10 134 SMIRNOV Alexandr RUS 8 8

11 84 VINK Michael STG 0 6

12 184 KONONENKO Mykhaylo XDS 6 6

13 14 OVECHKIN Artem TSG 0 5

14 172 LOOIJ Andre TMC 5 5

15 91 JEANNES Matthieu ILU 0 4

16 206 #LI Jinsong MSS 4 4

17 153 #PENG Yuan Tang TPE 4 4

18 136 GONOV Lev RUS 0 3

19 151 #FENG Chun Kai TPE 3 3

20 215 #MIAO Chengshuo HEN 3 3

21 165 #NIU Yikui MBE 0 3

22 11 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie TSG 0 3

23 23 BIALIAUSKI Vasili MCC 0 2

24 115 MUZYCHKIN Anton FCT 0 2

25 4 EL FARES Julien DMP 0 1

26 113 BOLD Iderbold FCT 1 1

27 124 JUN Hoonmin SCT 1 1

Panel of Commissaires



团体成绩/Team Classification

赛段/Stage:2(马尾琅岐绕圈赛/Mawei Langqi Circuit Race)

2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.14

距离/Distance:118Km

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 2

Report created 2019/11/18 15:05:46 1/2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 MPC 瑞典米捷亚洲际队/MEMIL PRO CYCLING SWE 8:06:24 -- --

2 TPE 中华台北队/CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM HKG -- -- --

3 DHB 英国峡谷洲际队/CANYON DHB P / B BLOOR HOMES GBR -- -- --

4 NLC 中国宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO CHN -- -- --

5 RUS 俄罗斯国家队/RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM RUS -- -- --

6 TSG 马来西亚丁家奴洲际队/TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM MAS -- -- --

7 TMC 中国太原美和居洲际队/TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

8 DMP 法国马赛洲际职业队/DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA -- -- --

9 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

10 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

11 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS -- -- --

12 FCT 乌克兰飞锐洲际队/FEREI PRO CYCLING TEAM UKR -- -- --

13 XDS 中国深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN -- -- --

14 MTA 荷兰曼骑洲际队/MONKEY TOWN - A BLOCK CT NED -- -- --

15 PRO 南非普罗塔骑洲际队/PROTOUCH RSA -- -- --

16 ILU 美国光影洲际队/TEAM ILLUMINATE USA -- -- --

17 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM AIS JPN -- -- --

18 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS -- -- --

19 MBE 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE CHN -- -- --

20 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR -- -- --

21 HKS 中国香港体育学院洲际队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM HKG -- -- --

22 SCT 韩国首尔洲际队/SEOUL CYCLING TEAM KOR -- -- --

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 XDS 中国深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN 15:55:49 -- --

2 MBE 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE CHN 16:00:26 +4:37 --

3 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS 16:00:31 +4:42 --

4 DMP 法国马赛洲际职业队/DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA 16:00:43 +4:54 --

5 TSG 马来西亚丁家奴洲际队/TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM MAS 16:01:41 +5:52 --

6 DHB 英国峡谷洲际队/CANYON DHB P / B BLOOR HOMES GBR 16:01:44 +5:55 --

7 FCT 乌克兰飞锐洲际队/FEREI PRO CYCLING TEAM UKR 16:02:18 +6:29 --

8 MPC 瑞典米捷亚洲际队/MEMIL PRO CYCLING SWE 16:02:27 +6:38 --

9 PRO 南非普罗塔骑洲际队/PROTOUCH RSA 16:03:04 +7:15 --

10 MTA 荷兰曼骑洲际队/MONKEY TOWN - A BLOCK CT NED 16:03:53 +8:04 --

11 RUS 俄罗斯国家队/RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM RUS 16:04:10 +8:21 --

12 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS 16:04:18 +8:29 --

13 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN 16:06:38 +10:49 --

14 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM AIS JPN 16:08:27 +12:38 --

15 ILU 美国光影洲际队/TEAM ILLUMINATE USA 16:09:18 +13:29 --

16 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN 16:09:30 +13:41 --

17 NLC 中国宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO CHN 16:09:31 +13:42 --

18 SCT 韩国首尔洲际队/SEOUL CYCLING TEAM KOR 16:09:50 +14:01 --

19 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 16:09:54 +14:05 --

20 HKS 中国香港体育学院洲际队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM HKG 16:10:32 +14:43 --

21 TMC 中国太原美和居洲际队/TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM CHN 16:11:08 +15:19 --
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累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

国家
Nat.

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

22 TPE 中华台北队/CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM HKG 16:12:07 +16:18 --

Panel of Commissaires
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大中华个人成绩/Greater China Riders Individual Classification

组织者/Organizer:2019 Tour of Fuzhou Organizing Committee
第2赛段后/After Stage 2

距离/Distance:225.4Km
速度/Average :42.503Km/h

2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.15

11/18 12:10

名次
Rank

号码
Bib

UCI 编码
UCI ID

姓名
Name

 队名
Team

 成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
+/-

1 211 10060881325 #LYU Xianjing HEN 5:18:41 -- --

2 164 10009438484 #LIU Jiankun MBE 5:20:02 +1:21 --

3 152 10009774853 #WU Chih Hao TPE 5:20:17 +1:36 --

4 163 10023485296 #HAO Ran MBE 5:20:22 +1:41 --

5 56 10083425640 #NG Sum Lui HKS 5:21:32 +2:51 --

6 213 10051617623 #CHEN Mingrun HEN 5:21:47 +3:06 --

7 161 10051374214 #NAZAERBIEKE Bieken MBE 5:22:17 +3:36 --

8 206 10062644095 #LI Jinsong MSS 5:22:54 +4:13 --

9 205 10050282659 #DENG Penghai MSS 5:23:13 +4:32 --

10 202 10009173352 #GU Bingcheng MSS 5:23:20 +4:39 --

11 54 10009161127 #CHIU Ho San HKS 5:23:49 +5:08 --

12 74 10008135149 #CHEN Chien Liang MPC 5:23:59 +5:18 --

13 52 10004873121 #KO Siu Wai HKS 5:25:11 +6:30 -1

14 154 10017854347 #WANG Jing Huei TPE -- -- +1

15 216 10086001901 #JIANG He HEN 5:26:06 +7:25 --

16 183 10023487219 #YU Ze XDS -- -- --

17 155 10068116616 #SU Yu Ming TPE 5:26:39 +7:58 --

18 174 10062083014 #WANG Biao TMC 5:27:17 +8:36 --

19 204 10061021468 #WANG Lizhen MSS 5:27:28 +8:47 --

20 151 10005601429 #FENG Chun Kai TPE 5:27:33 +8:52 --

21 153 10007731284 #PENG Yuan Tang TPE -- -- -2

22 181 10086307146 #HUANG Wenbo XDS -- -- +1

23 53 10008917617 #CHOY Hiu Fung HKS -- -- +1

24 203 10053581467 #ZHI Tianxiang MSS 5:28:34 +9:53 --

25 214 10009665022 #ZHANG Zheng HEN 5:29:28 +10:47 --

26 215 10086002002 #MIAO Chengshuo HEN 5:29:32 +10:51 --

27 196 10062997036 #LI Daihou NLC 5:29:34 +10:53 --

28 176 10096568231 #WANG Bochao TMC 5:30:49 +12:08 --

29 182 10062006727 #YIN Xiaolei XDS 5:31:27 +12:46 --

30 51 10009976129 #FUNG Ka Hoo HKS 5:31:30 +12:49 --

31 201 10062609743 #YAO Chengwei MSS 5:32:02 +13:21 -3

32 192 10062644705 #BAI Lijun NLC -- -- -1

33 55 10009161228 #LAU Wan Yau Vincent HKS -- -- +1

34 156 10017851317 #HSU Jui Heng TPE -- -- +3

35 165 10009438989 #NIU Yikui MBE 5:33:17 +14:36 --

36 194 10008759181 #QIAO Feng NLC 5:33:19 +14:38 --

37 175 10084590751 #ZHI Rendong TMC -- -- --

Panel of Commissaires
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大中华团体成绩/Greater China Riders Team Classification

赛段/Stage:2(马尾琅岐绕圈赛/Mawei Langqi Circuit Race)

距离/Distance:118Km

2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.16

11/18 12:10

赛段团体成绩/Team Ranking of Stage 2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

奖/罚
  B/P

差距
Diff.

1 TPE 中华台北队/CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM 8:06:24 ----

2 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM -- ----

3 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM -- ----

4 NLC 中国宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO -- ----

5 MBE 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE -- ----

6 HKS 中国香港体育学院洲际队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM -- ----

7 XDS 中国深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM -- ----

8 TMC 中国太原美和居洲际队/TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM -- ----

累计团体成绩/Team Ranking After Stage 2

代码
Code

名次
Rank

队名
Team

成绩
Time

差距
Diff.

Rank
  +/-

1 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE 16:02:41 --MBE --

2 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 16:06:38 +3:57HEN --

3 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM 16:09:30 +6:49MSS --

4 中国香港体育学院洲际队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM 16:10:32 +7:51HKS --

5 中华台北队/CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM 16:12:07 +9:26TPE --

6 中国深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM 16:25:06 +22:25XDS --

7 中国太原美和居洲际队/TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM 16:31:25 +28:44TMC --

8 中国宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO 16:34:55 +32:14NLC --

Panel of Commissaires



出发单/Startlist 2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.17

赛段/Stage:3(滨江滨海路-琴江满族村/Binhai Rd.-Qinjiang Manchu Village)
113Km

11/19 12:10

DMP
法国马赛洲际职业队

DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE

TSG
马来西亚丁家奴洲际队
TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM

MCC
白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

PRO
南非普罗塔骑洲际队

PROTOUCH

DHB
英国峡谷洲际队

CANYON DHB P / B BLOOR HOMES

HKS
中国香港体育学院洲际队

HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM

MTA
荷兰曼骑洲际队

MONKEY TOWN - A BLOCK CT

MPC
瑞典米捷亚洲际队

MEMIL PRO CYCLING

STG
澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队
ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM

ILU
美国光影洲际队

TEAM ILLUMINATE

AIS
日本爱三洲际队

AISAN RACING TEAM AIS

FCT
乌克兰飞锐洲际队

FEREI PRO CYCLING TEAM

SCT
韩国首尔洲际队

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

RUS
俄罗斯国家队

RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

MAS
马来西亚国家队

MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM

TPE
中华台北队

CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM

MBE
中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队

MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE

TMC
中国太原美和居洲际队

TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM

XDS
中国深圳喜德盛洲际队
SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM

NLC
中国宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队

NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO

MSS
中国捷安特洲际队

GIANT CYCLING TEAM

HEN
中国恒翔洲际队

HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

211 #LYU Xianjing 51

212 VOSEKALNS Andris 15:29

213 #CHEN Mingrun 3:57

214 #ZHANG Zheng 11:38

215 #MIAO Chengshuo 11:42

216 #JIANG He 8:16

Manager: LI Fuyu

1 ARERUYA Joseph 3:28

2 NAVARDAUSKAS Ramunas 10:34

3 DE ROSSI Lucas 2:27

4 EL FARES Julien 1:18

5 KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw 7:21

Manager: ROSTAING Frederic

11 OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie 18:33

12 MAT AMIN Mohd Shahrul 7:21

13 MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin 4:43

14 OVECHKIN Artem 1:05

15 JURADO LOPEZ Christofer 7:21

16 EYOB Metkel 2:23

Manager: WAN IDRUS Nasiruddin

21 SOBAL Yauhen 5:23

22 STROKAU Vasili 9:43

23 BIALIAUSKI Vasili 1:18

24 MAZUR Dzianis 10:28

25 MIAZGA Maksim 10:58

26 IVASHKIN Anton 11:41

Manager: AZARKEVICH Dzmitryi

31 VAN HEERDEN Mornay 9:03

32 FOURIE James 4:43

33 ORMISTON Callum 7:21

34 TERRY Ryan 7:21

35 BURU Temesgen 2:10

36 EBRAHIM Redwan 2:41

Manager: MARTIN Maxime

41 TOWNSEND Rory 2:43

42 MACLEOD Callum 3:03

43 CHRISTENSEN Ryan 17:53

44 PEARSON Daniel 3:05

45 STEDMAN Maximilian 2:18

46 PAGE Charles 14:08

Manager: HOLT Simon

51 #FUNG Ka Hoo 13:40

52 #KO Siu Wai 7:21

53 #CHOY Hiu Fung 9:43

54 #CHIU Ho San 5:59

55 #LAU Wan Yau Vincent 14:12

56 #NG Sum Lui 3:42
参赛人数/Start: 125

# 大中华/Great China: 37
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Manager: JIN Long Manager: SIZKO Antti

61 JANSSEN Adriaan 7:21

62 DE JONG Jeen 2:35

63 DE JONGE Maarten 4:43

64 OOSTRA Folkert 3:05

65 SANTORO Antonio 7:21

66 SLIK Ivar 5:14

Manager: TABAK Paul

71 VOLKERS Samuel 12:37

72 WALTERS Bailey 1:24

73 HAUGSVÆR Sindre Bjerkestrand 14:12

74 #CHEN Chien Liang 6:09

75 BERGSTRÖM FRISK Hannes 1:24

Manager: TAM Kai Wing Herman

81 GANDY Daniel 14:12

82 CAVANAGH Ryan 1:59

83 DUTTON Jay 12:37

84 VINK Michael 1:00

85 QUICK Blake 14:06

86 ZENOVICH Mathew 4:02

Manager: WALUSZEWSKI Dan

91 JEANNES Matthieu 1:06

92 KALF Steven 14:12

93 LONGHITANO Claudio 7:21

94 KIANI Aria 7:21

95 CASTIBLANCO CUBIDES Jorge Camilo DNS: 1——————————————————

Manager: JOHNSON Christopher

101 HAYAKAWA Tomohiro 6:09

102 SUMIYOSHI Kota 5:23

103 WATANABE Shotaro 3:25

104 OKAMOTO Hayato 10:43

Manager: BEPPU Takumi

111 SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts 1:57

112 KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin 4:43

113 BOLD Iderbold 2:08

114 PIASHKUN Aliaksei 13:33

115 MUZYCHKIN Anton 14:10

116 BATSAIKHAN Tegshbayar 5:26

121 MIN Kyeongho 11:37

122 JUNG Wooho 4:27

123 JOO Mideum 7:59

124 JUN Hoonmin 3:53

125 KYUI Hyukjin 8:21

Manager: CHO Hosung

131 SYRITSA Gleb 8:39

132 BERSENEV Nikita 5:17

133 SVESHNIKOV Kirill 4:41

134 SMIRNOV Alexandr 8:39

135 SMIRNOV Ivan 7:41

136 GONOV Lev 1:15

Manager: KUZNETSOV Alexander

141 ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan 4:43

142 ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim 7:21

143 MOHD BAKRI Sofian Nabil Omar 7:21

144 AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer 4:43

145 MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha 2:37

146 AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi 3:28

Manager: AB. SAMAH Norazman

151 #FENG Chun Kai 9:43

152 #WU Chih Hao 2:27

153 #PENG Yuan Tang 9:43

154 #WANG Jing Huei 7:21

155 #SU Yu Ming 8:49

156 #HSU Jui Heng 14:12

Manager: HSIEH Shih Ping

161 #NAZAERBIEKE Bieken 4:27

162 CHAVES RUBIO Brayan 8:23

163 #HAO Ran 2:32

164 #LIU Jiankun 2:12

165 #NIU Yikui 15:27

166 ORAM James 2:12

Manager: VICTOR James

171 NOHALES NIETO Edgar 3:28

172 LOOIJ Andre 13:30

173 DRINOVEC Matej 4:43

174 #WANG Biao 9:27

175 #ZHI Rendong 15:29

176 #WANG Bochao 12:59

Manager: WU Zhiling

181 #HUANG Wenbo 9:43

182 #YIN Xiaolei 13:37

183 #YU Ze 8:16

184 KONONENKO Mykhaylo 1:59

185 FEDOSSEYEV Artur 4

186 DAVIDENOK Ilya 0

Manager: YIN Chao

191 QUINTERO  NORENA Carlos Julian 55

192 #BAI Lijun 14:12

193 POLIVODA Oleksandr 5:23

194 #QIAO Feng 15:29

195 SHNYRKO Aliaksei 9:43

196 #LI Daihou 11:44

Manager: SUN Zhe

201 #YAO Chengwei 14:12

202 #GU Bingcheng 5:30

203 #ZHI Tianxiang 10:44

204 #WANG Lizhen 9:38

205 #DENG Penghai 5:23

206 #LI Jinsong 5:04

Manager: SONG Guo Qiang



队车出发顺序/Team Cars Order

赛段/Stage:3(滨江滨海路-琴江满族村/Binhai Rd.-Qinjiang Manchu Village)

距离/Distance:113Km

2019 Tour of Fuzhou
Communique No.18

11/19 12:10
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 顺序
Order

 代码
Code

 队名
Team

国家或地区
NOC

1 XDS 中国深圳喜德盛洲际队/SHENZHEN XIDESHENG CYCLING TEAM CHN

2 HEN 中国恒翔洲际队/HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM CHN

3 NLC 中国宁夏体彩力沃高士特洲际队/NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY LIVALL GUSTO CHN

4 STG 澳大利亚圣乔治洲际队/ST GEORGE CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM AUS

5 TSG 马来西亚丁家奴洲际队/TERENGGANU INC. TSG CYCLING TEAM MAS

6 ILU 美国光影洲际队/TEAM ILLUMINATE USA

7 RUS 俄罗斯国家队/RUSSIAN NATIONAL TEAM RUS

8 DMP 法国马赛洲际职业队/DELKO MARSEILLE PROVENCE FRA

9 MCC 白俄罗斯明斯克洲际队/MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR

10 MPC 瑞典米捷亚洲际队/MEMIL PRO CYCLING SWE

11 FCT 乌克兰飞锐洲际队/FEREI PRO CYCLING TEAM UKR

12 PRO 南非普罗塔骑洲际队/PROTOUCH RSA

13 MBE 中国米奇尔顿单车交易洲际队/MITCHELTON - BIKEEXCHANGE CHN

14 DHB 英国峡谷洲际队/CANYON DHB P / B BLOOR HOMES GBR

15 TPE 中华台北队/CHINESE TAIPEI CYCLING TEAM HKG

16 MTA 荷兰曼骑洲际队/MONKEY TOWN - A BLOCK CT NED

17 MAS 马来西亚国家队/MALAYSIAN NATIONAL TEAM MAS

18 AIS 日本爱三洲际队/AISAN RACING TEAM AIS JPN

19 TMC 中国太原美和居洲际队/TAIYUAN MIOGEE CYCLING TEAM CHN

20 HKS 中国香港体育学院洲际队/HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM HKG

21 SCT 韩国首尔洲际队/SEOUL CYCLING TEAM KOR

22 MSS 中国捷安特洲际队/GIANT CYCLING TEAM CHN
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